
CERTIFIED BACKFLOW PREVENTER TESTERS IN THE KALAMAZOO AREA

Company Name Address Phone Number Email Address Contact Person

A-1 Refrigeration INC
6461 Valley Ind. Dr. 

Kalamazoo, MI 49009
269-375-9003 service@a1refrig.com

Allied Mech. Services 5688 East ML Avenue 

Kalamazoo, MI 49003
269-344-0191 tevans@alliedmech.com Tim Evans

Andy J. Egan Co., Inc. 500 S 8th Street      Kalamazoo, 

MI 49009
269-492-6662 kempc@andyegan.com Chantelle Kemp

C.L. Mahoney Co., Inc.
438 Forest Street 

Kalamazoo,MI 49001 269-343-4651 service@clmahoney Rosa Delagarza

Canney's Water Conditioning 3712 Miller Road   Kalamazoo, 

MI 49001
269-343-2691 canneys@canneys.com

Dan Wood Company 3950 E Milhan Rd         Portage, 

MI 49002
269-329-0050 stevemoxley@danwoodco.com

DC Plumbing P.O. Box 1447                Portage, 

MI 49081
269-615-8822 dan@dcplumb.com

Experienced Plumbing, LLC 3715 E Main Suite F 

Kalamazoo, MI 49048
269-370-3838 experiencedplmb@yahoo.com

Great Lakes Plmg., Inc. 860 Gibson Street Kalamazoo, 

MI 49001
269-349-1644 premirepipes@comcast.net

Havel Bros 8233 Neptune Dr. Ste 1 

Kalamazoo, MI 49009
269-344-9646

Helmus Plumbing SVCS. 2830 S 26th Street Kalamazoo, 

MI 49048
269-345-0175 dan@helmusplumbing.com Dan Helmus

Kalamazoo Mechanical, Inc. 5507 E Cork Street Kalamazoo, 

MI 49041
269-343-5351 dez@kalamazoomechanical.com

Mall City Mechanical 7184 Douglas Avenue      

Kalamazoo, MI 49009
269-349-3661 ccurry@mcm-team.com Chelsey Curry

Newhouse Plumbing Company 7340 North 41st Street 

Augusta, MI 49012
269-731-5959 Mark Newhouse

Petro Plumbing 10301 E M-89                

Richland, MI 49083
269-629-0278 petroplumbingmech@gmail.com Ashley Petro

Preferred Plumbing & Heating 7760 N 6th St           Kalamazoo, 

MI 49009

phone: 269-903-2891 

cell: 269-720-8265
preferredplumbing@ymail.com Kim Hambright

Pro Services 8132 Merchant Pl  Kalamazoo, 

MI 49002
269-327-2322 mlandon@prosatwork.com Matt Landon

R.J.O. Mechanical, Inc 2332 Byrd Drive            Portage, 

MI 49002
269-324-3363

R.W. Lapine INC P.O. Box 2045          Kalamazoo, 

MI 49003
269-388-2045 bpinks@rwlservice.net Brooklyn Pinks

Residential Plumbing Services 2332 Byrd Drive            Portage, 

MI 49002
269-383-0313

Vangaurd fire & Security Systems, INC. 7646 S. Sprinkle Road Portage, 

MI 49002
800-444-8719

W. Soule Co. Service Group 7125 S Sprinkle             Portage, 

MI 49002
269-327-4855 tstrong-davis@wsoule.com Tasha Strong-Davis

Waterways, LLC 6206 Countrywood Ct. 

Kalamazoo, MI 49009
269-377-0991 waterwaysllc@aol.com Terry Vroegindewey

Zimmerman PLMB. SVC. CO./ Roto-

Rooter/ Suburban Heating/ Clean Earth 

Env./ A&B Sewer & Septic

5189 King Highway #100 

Kalamazoo, MI 49048
269-345-6165 schedule@zimmermanphs.com

If you wish to have your backflow testing company included on this list, please contact the City of Kalamazoo (269) 337-8365.

This list is provided for informational purposes only and the City of Kalamazoo does not recommend any specific person or testing firm.

Your company may use a Certified Testers not on this list, provided the tester is certified under the ASSE Certification Program.


